City of Denton Fleet Services
W114 - Asset Master List
6/3/2024 10:27:30 AM

ASSET NUMBER MASTER LIST

FINANCIAL

REFERENCE
ASSET NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER LICENSE DEPARTMENT METER TYPES ACTUAL READING AQUIRE DATE
ORGANIZATION: 001 - Fleet Services
DEPARTMENT: 400001 - PA-Parks Administration
PA1321 2013 CHEVROLET Equinox 2GNALBEK3D6288232 115-8709 400001 ODOMETER METERED 56872 07/16/2013
PB21030 2021 JOHN DEERE Z997R 1TC997RVLD0O70039 N/A 400001 HOUR METERED 489 06/02/2021
PB21031 2021 JOHN DEERE 1600 1TC1600TLMH670015 N/A 400001 HOUR METERED 677 11/19/2021
PB21032 810529408 2024 JOHN DEERE GATOR 1M0825MBLRM070506 NEED 400001 HOUR METERED 0] 01/11/2024
PM1780 2017 CHEVROLET C2500 1GC2KUEG1HZ244831 135-1738 400001 ODOMETER METERED 48667 03/03/2017

DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 400001 - PA-Parks Administration ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 5

DEPARTMENT: 402001 - PM-PM Administration
PA8103 2010 FORD SUV - Escape 1FMCU4K36AKA07830 105-4180 402001 ODOMETER METERED 51535 08/31/2009
PB0269 2002 BRAGG Trailer - Brag Trailer 17XFE121821021973 900-7121 402001 HOUR METERED 1 03/20/2002
PB0523 2005 DAKOTA 440 09304 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 149 11/30/2004
PB0835 2008 AERWAY Aerator AC0800079N N/A 402001 Not Metered 0] 02/28/2008
PB1070 2010 KROMER Line Marker 682 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1155 03/03/2010
PB1109 2011 JOHN DEERE Tractor - 5075 1LV5075MLBH317114 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1571 10/11/2011
PB1110 2011 JOHN DEERE Tractor - 5085 1LV5085MIBH316173 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1375 10/11/2011
PB1322 2013 JOHN DEERE 5075 1LV5075MVDJ613758 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1054 12/31/2013
PB1477 2014 MAGNUM MAGNUM 4P5L61425E1208055 903-1465 402001 No Meters 0] 02/14/2014
PB1478 2014 CHEVROLET 1500 CHEVROLET 3GCPCPECXEG495795 117-2326 402001 ODOMETER METERED 60759 06/16/2014
PB1480 2014 AERWAY Aerator 1302 N/A 402001 No Meters 0] 02/27/2014
PB1481 2015 CHEVROLET C3500 1GB3CYC81FF501252 117-2425 402001 ODOMETER METERED 35396 11/13/2014
PB1482 2013 KROMER B100 725 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1126 01/20/2014
PB1486 2014 JOHN DEERE 1600 1TC1600TCEF200074 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1857 05/22/2014
PB1487 2013 KUBOTA RUV - RTV 25944 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1502 12/30/2013
PB1509 2015 CHEVROLET C2500 1GC1KUEGA4FF599941 126-2484 402001 ODOMETER METERED 87218 07/02/2015
PB1511 2015 TORO Multi Pro WM 07383-314000532 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1471 03/24/2015
PB15143 2015 C&M C&M Trailer 5VNCH2424FT141233 900-7137 402001 No Meters (0] 06/04/2015
PB15145 2015 C&M C&M Trailer 5VNCH2426FT141234 906-4601 402001 No Meters (0] 06/04/2015
PB1641 2016 CHEVROLET C3500 1GB4CYCG4GF216042 134-7068 402001 ODOMETER METERED 55594 08/12/2016
PB1642 2017 PETERBILT 330 2NPNHM6X1HM420626 135-1660 402001 ODOMETER METERED 18799 09/06/2016
PB1876 2018 CHEVROLET C2500 1GB1CUEGO0JF258479 135-8027 402001 ODOMETER METERED 39098 10/12/2018
PB1877 2018 CHEVROLET C2500 1GC2KUEG4J)Z287419 137-3147 402001 ODOMETER METERED 51575 03/29/2018
PB1878 2018 FIRST PRODUCTS UA60 2892 N/A 402001 No Meters 0] 04/27/2018
PB2023 2020 JOHN DEERE 1600 1TC1600TCLH650107 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 656 08/14/2020
PB21028 2021 JOHN DEERE 1600 1TC1600TIMH670011 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 802 11/19/2021
PB21029 2020 GRASSHOPPER 725D 7118676 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 291 06/01/2021
PB21100 2021 ABI-FORCE Z-23 A110908 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 103 10/01/2021
PB9768 1997 SHATERATOR Aerator - Shater Aerator S5WA N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 1 03/01/1997
PC0288 2003 INTERNATIONAL 7400 1HTWHADT93J071602 133-4423 402001 ODOMETER METERED 16415 03/11/2003
PC0890 2009 BAT CUSTOM TRAILERS Trailer - Bat Trailer 1BO9FB20248A439795 900-7125 402001 Not Metered 0] 03/14/2008
PC0891 2008 FORD 2 Ton Truck - F550 1FDAF56R08EE12614 120-4603 402001 ODOMETER METERED 44866 05/29/2008
PC0929 2010 FORD Truck,1T Ext Cab 1FDWX3CR1AEA90115 105-4239 402001 ODOMETER METERED 86314 11/23/2009
PC0984 2009 BAT CUSTOM TRAILERS Trailer - Bat Trailer 1B9BX16268A439865 906-4563 402001 Not Metered 0] 12/16/2008
PC1325 2013 GMC 2500HD 1GD21ZCG6DZ331228 115-8795 402001 ODOMETER METERED 59553 08/06/2013
PC1326 2013 GMC 3500HD 1GD312C84DF245437 157-1012 402001 ODOMETER METERED 57647 10/28/2013
PC1475 2015 GMC 3500HD 1GT421C8XFF501079 117-2469 402001 ODOMETER METERED 66677 02/13/2015
PC1512 2015 VERMEER RTX450 1VR4092U6F1003249 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 861 03/06/2015
PC1513 2015 BELSHE INDUSTRIES, INC. T16 16JF01626F1048085 903-1504 402001 Not Metered 0] 03/06/2015
PC1643 2016 CHEVROLET C2500 1GC2CUEG7GZ316921 135-1650 402001 ODOMETER METERED 49158 10/13/2016
PC1881 2018 PJ PJ TRAILER 4P5D71422)1292394 909-4008 402001 No Meters 0] 06/13/2018
PC22021 810579408 2023 CHEVROLET C1500 1GCRAAED9PZ124957 157-1013 402001 ODOMETER METERED 5953 03/01/2023
PC9521 1995 NORTH TEXAS Trailer - North Texas Trl 13ZRA1825S1006660 974-117 402001 HOUR METERED 1 03/21/1995
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PLO280
PLO746
PL1111
PL1327
PL1329
PL1330
PL1331
PL23058
PM0173
PM0211
PM0263
PM0272
PMO0556
PM0744
PM08120
PM0894
PM0927
PM1113
PM1175
PM1201
PM1276
PM1306
PM1332
PM14103
PM1414
PM1497
PM1506
PM1514
PM15144
PM1515
PM1517
PM1561
PM16130
PM17120
PM17121
PM1782
PM1784
PM1785
PM1786
PM1787
PM1879
PM1880
PM1897
PM1919
PM1920
PM20113
PM2036
PM2037
PM2082
PM21045
PM21050
PM21051
PM21052
PM21089
PM21090
PM22010
PM22037

810541408
810546408

810548408

810581408

2002 BIG-TEX Trailer - Big-Tex Trailer
2007 KUBOTA RUV - RTV

2012 BANDIT 1390 DRUM CHIPPER

2013 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2013 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2013 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2013 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2023 CHEVROLET C3500

2001 BRAGG Trailer - Brag Trailer

2002 BRAGG Trailer - Brag Trailer

1982 BEAN Sprayer - DO10E200

2002 BRAGG Trailer - Brag Trailer

2006 FORD 3/4 Ton Truck - F250

2008 PETERBILT 340

2009 AERWAY Aerator

2008 BAT CUSTOM TRAILERS Trailer - Bat Trailer
2009 BOBCAT Grader

2011 JOHN DEERE Tractor - 5075

2011 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2012 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2012 GMC 1500

2013 CHEVROLET C3500

2014 CHEVROLET C3500

2014 KAWASAKI Mule KAWASAKI

2014 CHEVROLET C1500

2014 C&M C&M Trailer

2015 CHEVROLET Tahoe

2014 BANDIT 1390XP

2015 C&M C&M Trailer

2015 CHEVROLET C1500

2015 CHEVROLET C1500

2014 GRASSHOPPER 430D

2016 C&M C&M Trailer

2017 BOBCAT Loader, Skid Steer

2017 C&M C&M Trailer

2017 TORO SAND PRO

2017 CHEVROLET C2500

2017 BOBCAT T650

2017 JOHN DEERE Tractor - 6130M
2018 WYLIE SPRAYERS D3200

2018 JOHN DEERE 997 Z Trac

2018 JOHN DEERE 997 Z Trac

2018 READY2GO Restroom Trailer w/ ADA
2020 CHEVROLET 3/4 Ton Truck - C2500
2020 GMC 3500HD

2020 Mean Green EVO-74I

2020 JOHN DEERE 6120M Tractor

2020 JOHN DEERE 1600

2020 GMC 2500HD

2024 JOHN DEERE GATOR

2024 JOHN DEERE GATOR

2021 JOHN DEERE 997 Z Trac

2023 *Need to complete when rec'd
2021 KUBOTA ZD1011

2021 KUBOTA ZD1011

2023 JOHN DEERE XUV825M S4 GATOR
2023 CHEVROLET 1 TON 3500 HD

ASSET NUMBER MASTER LIST

4K8NX162121D83781
KRTV900A71074445
4FMUS1511CR001264
1GC2CVCG5DZ339912
1GC2CVCG9DZ337631
1GC2CVCG0DZ351420
1GC2CVCG2DZ237757
1GB3YSEY8PF204170
17XFP202011012744
17XFE121621021972
A253742
17XFE121121021975
1FTSW20P56EC71731
2NPRLNOX48M751795
JO8000022N
1B9DP12208A439796
648001644137894
1LV5075MLBH317410
1GC2CVCG5BZ362166
1GC2CVC85CZ206915
1GTN1TEA5CZ128613
1GB3C0C82DF104065
1GC4CZC87EF109249
JK1AFEB17EB526623
1GCRCPEH7EZ169537
5VNBU1623ET127417
1GNSCAKC9FR288125
4FMUS151XER001735
5VNCH2420FT140192
1GCRCPEC7FZ294866
1GCNCPECXFZ300805
6414431
5VNBU1823GT176150
B3TR12529
5VNBU1220HT178660
400421649
1GB2CUEG8HZ263054
ALJG20860
1L06130MJHG885170
5VUTB1018JPO00003
1TCZ997RVHD040188
1TCZ997RCID040535
5NHUCN612IJN094194
1GC5WLE78LF206020
1GD48PE77LF288301
270154
1L06120MCLH967665
1TC1600TCLH650129
1GT59LE73LF166940
1M0825MBHRMO070507
1M0825MBARMO70505
1TC997RHMDO070340
4K1BP1628NF002966
KBGGDBAOALGL20814
KBGGDBAOJLGM20858
1M0825MBKPM060399
1GB4YSEYXRF192322

903-1509
N/A
624-M95
115-8707
117-2298
144-1435
115-8802
157-1028
900-7118
900-7149
N/A
900-7119
133-1725
140-1617
N/A
906-4554
N/A

N/A
111-2840
115-1839
114-2119
115-1833
115-8836
N/A
117-2299
903-1478
117-2406
906-4645
910-9807
120-4611
123-9458
N/A
906-4579
N/A
906-4651
N/A
135-1881
N/A

N/A
909-4049
N/A

N/A
909-4005
142-1377
144-1283
N/A

N/A

N/A
142-1401
NEED
NEED
N/A

NEED
N/A

N/A

N/A
155-6744

402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001
402001

No Meters

HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED

Not Metered

Not Metered
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
Not Metered

Not Metered

No Meters

HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED
No Meters
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED

No Meters
ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED

No Meters

ODOMETER METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED

No Meters

HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
HOUR METERED
ODOMETER METERED

02/26/2002
02/27/2007
11/06/2012
07/03/2013
12/17/2013
11/26/2013
09/25/2013
05/16/2023
04/09/2001
03/20/2002
07/12/1982
03/20/2002
03/06/2006
05/31/2007
09/29/2008
03/14/2008
04/30/2009
10/11/2011
08/18/2011
08/20/2012
06/22/2012
11/14/2012
11/06/2013
07/31/2014
12/13/2013
06/11/2014
12/18/2014
12/04/2014
05/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/28/2015
11/24/2014
10/20/2016
03/14/2017
02/20/2017
04/26/2017
04/12/2017
03/22/2017
09/19/2017
04/05/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
05/25/2018
02/17/2020
11/03/2020
09/16/2020
10/12/2020
08/14/2020
01/10/2020
01/11/2024
01/11/2024
06/02/2021

03/24/2021
03/24/2021
12/29/2022
09/05/2023
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ASSET NUMBER MASTER LIST

PM22068 810582408 2024 CHEVROLET 1 TON 3500 HD 1GB4YSEY4RF192316 144-9602 402001 ODOMETER METERED 6265 10/04/2023
PM22102 2022 BRAGG Trailer - Brag Trailer 17XFP1026N1114498 910-9823 402001 Not Metered, HOUR METER 1, 154 10/11/2022
PM23060 810646408 2023 ISUZU NRR JALESW164P7307846 157-1099 402001 HOUR METERED 1291
PM23062 810673408 2023 CHEVROLET 1/2 Ton Truck - 1500 3GCPABEK3PG281248 157-1106 402001 ODOMETER METERED 4310 08/28/2023
PM23063 810674408 2024 CHEVROLET 1/2 Ton Truck - 1500 1GCPAAEDXRZ162773 155-6695 402001 ODOMETER METERED 2022 11/27/2023
PM24191 810733408 2024 CASE TV450B SKIDSTEER JAFTV450KPM447167 NEED 402001 HOUR METERED 0] 02/27/2024
PMR7342 2023 BOBCAT T76 B4CE27342 N/A 402001 HOUR METERED 0]

DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 402001 - PM-PM Administration ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 107
DEPARTMENT: 220001 - PN-Planning
PN1318 2013 CHEVROLET Equinox 2GNALBEK2D6389679 115-8705 220001 ODOMETER METERED 37968 07/16/2013

DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 220001 - PN-Planning ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 1
DEPARTMENT: 207002 - PQ-Parks Aquatics
PQ1874 2018 CLUB CAR XRT850 A5CUAB2ACJA923990 N/A 207002 HOUR METERED 1 05/18/2018
PQ1875 2018 CHEVROLET C1500 3GCPCNEH6JG326108 135-1929 207002 ODOMETER METERED 40543 05/07/2018
PQ2038 2021 JOHN DEERE GATOR 1M04X2SJTMM161962 N/A 207002 HOUR METERED 14 08/09/2021

DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 207002 - PQ-Parks Aquatics ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 3
DEPARTMENT: 411001 - PR-Parks and Recreation
PR0694 2003 SNO PRO SKATE PARK Trailer 1E9BV121X3A253119 NEED 411001 Not Metered 0] 05/25/2006
PRO743 2007 FORD E350 FORD 1FBSS31L07DA64236 126-2519 411001 ODOMETER METERED 75916 04/27/2007
PR0O805 2008 FORD SUV - Escape 1FMCUO03168KE54240 123-9627 411001 ODOMETER METERED 62406 06/02/2008
PR1265 2012 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZG1FG2C1125831 111-2811 411001 ODOMETER METERED 52888 02/27/2012
PR1279 2013 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFA9D1117463 115-1841 411001 ODOMETER METERED 47732 10/25/2012
PR1280 2013 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFA7D1117512 115-1840 411001 ODOMETER METERED 51690 10/26/2012
PR1281 2013 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFA2D1117532 115-1807 411001 ODOMETER METERED 48052 10/25/2012
PR1335 2013 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFA2D1186575 115-8723 411001 ODOMETER METERED 39875 07/22/2013
PR1336 2013 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFA6D1187048 115-8722 411001 ODOMETER METERED 53758 07/31/2013
PR1337 2013 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFA4D1187372 115-8724 411001 ODOMETER METERED 47130 07/29/2013
PR1476 2014 GMC Savana 1GJZ7ZFAOE1181263 117-2309 411001 ODOMETER METERED 37047 05/14/2014
PR1524 2015 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGZFF3F1223597 123-9454 411001 ODOMETER METERED 28587 02/07/2015
PR1693 2016 FISHER PLOW 15120120320397200 NA 411001 No Meters 0] 11/20/2016
PR1781 2017 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGNFF1H1222170 135-1911 411001 ODOMETER METERED 26600 06/27/2017
PR1792 2018 BIG-TEX BIG-TEX TRAILER 571BE2021JM023807 906-4680 411001 HOUR METERED 1 08/08/2017
PR1917 2019 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGNFP6K1340652 140-5069 411001 ODOMETER METERED 21687 07/01/2019
PR1918 2019 CHEVROLET 15 Passenger Van Express 1GAZGNFP7K1338411 140-5076 411001 ODOMETER METERED 24141 07/18/2019
PR21082 2021 POLARIS POLARIS RANGER 3NSMAAE46ME118162 N/A 411001 HOUR METERED 1743 12/29/2020
PR23064 810676408 2023 RAM 3500 3C6MRVUG7NE138801 155-6688 411001 ODOMETER METERED 66 12/08/2023
PR23065 810648408 2022 RAM 3500 3C6MRVUG7NE138796 155-6687 411001 ODOMETER METERED 684 12/08/2023
PR23069 810649408 2023 RAM 3500 3C6MRVUG7PE531703 155-6689 411001 ODOMETER METERED 865 12/08/2023
PR23071 810650408 2023 RAM 3500 3C6MRVUG5PE526709 155-6690 411001 ODOMETER METERED 1438 11/09/2023
PR23120 810681408 2023 CARRY-ON ENCLOSED TRAILER 4YMBC202XPT022218 910-9752 411001 Not Metered 0] 10/02/2023
PR24540 400407469 2024 DOSE STEELWORKS, INC. MAX2313-E 1D91F293XRS823450 NEED 411001 No Meters [0] 03/13/2024

DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 411001 - PR-Parks and Recreation ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 24

ORGANIZATION TOTALS: 001 - Fleet Services ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 140

FINANCIAL
REFERENCE

ASSET NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER LICENSE DEPARTMENT METER TYPES ACTUAL READING AQUIRE DATE
ORGANIZATION: 008 - Make Ready
DEPARTMENT: 402001 - PM-PM Administration
PM23121 810682408 2023 CARRY-ON ENCLOSED TRAILER 4YMBC2029PT022209 910-9754 402001 Not Metered 0] 10/02/2023
DEPARTMENT: 220001 - PN-Planning
PN24193 810702408 2024 CHEVROLET 1/2 Ton Truck - 1500 1GCUDAEDORZ246109 5392X48 220001 ODOMETER METERED 0] 04/25/2024
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DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 220001 - PN-Planning

ASSET NUMBER MASTER LIST

ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 1

ORGANIZATION TOTALS: 008 - Make Ready

REPORT TOTALS:

ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 2

ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 142
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ASSET NUMBER MASTER LIST

FINANCIAL
REFERENCE METER ACTUAL ACQUIRE
ASSET NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER LICENSE DEPARTMENT TYPES READING DATE
ORGANIZATION: 000 - Acquisitions
DEPARTMENT: 402001 - PM-PM Administration
PB21027 810525408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 402001 HOUR METERED 0 KROMER/ORDERED
PB23038 810643408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 402001 HOUR METERED 0 KROMER/ORDERED
PM2035 810482408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 402001 ODOMETER 0 DUMP TRUCK/ ORDERED
when rec'd *Need to METERED
PMXX135 810689408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 402001 ODOMETER O DEPT. NEEDS CHANGED
when rec'd *Need to METERED
PMXX138 810691408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 402001 No Meters 0 WAITING ON TRAILER
when rec'd *Need to CONTRACT.
PMXX189 810731408 2999 *Need to complete NEED Approved 402001 HOUR METERED 0 MINI EX. ARRIVING
when rec'd *Need to SOON
PMXX508 810549408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 402001 No Meters 0 WAITING ON TRAILER
when rec'd *Need to CONTRACT.
DEPARTMENT TOTALS: 402001 - PM-PM Administration ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 7
DEPARTMENT: 411001 - PR-Parks and Recreation
PRXX542 810758408 2999 *Need to complete NEED NEED 411001 No Meters 0

DEPARTMENT TOTALS:

411001 - PR-Parks and Recreation

ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 1

ORGANIZATION TOTALS:

REPORT TOTALS:

000 - Acquisitions

ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 8

ASSET NUMBER COUNT: 8



